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FD 3120

Wézek aluminiowy platformowy sktadany

Nosnos¢

Wymiar zewnetrzny
Wysoko$¢ catkowita
Wysoko$¢ potki
Powierzchnia tadunkowa
Platforma

Kota

Waga

150kg

760x495mm

920mm

140mm

740x480mm

Antyposlizgowa nawierzchnia
gumowe 100x30mm

10kg



